
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

1

8

2

3

5

15

19

7

6

10

20

12

14

16

18

13

17

9

4

11

Name

Joao Caio

Alvaro Oliveira

Tomas C

Antonio Simoes

Alfeu Gonçalves

Ricardo Sousa

Vitor Costa

Paulo Azevedo

Virgilio Senhor

Americo Oliveira

Vitor Caeiro

Bruno Antonio

Eric Morgado

Joao Andrade

Paulo Pereira

Samuel Parreiras

Carlos Malheiro

Paulo Gonçalves

Luis Batalha

Sonia Teixeira

Best Tm

47.856

48.708

48.940

49.029

49.076

49.311

49.481

49.537

49.582

50.073

50.199

50.435

50.867

50.896

51.064

51.216

52.229

52.465

59.733

1:30.818

Diff

-

+0.852

+1.084

+1.173

+1.220

+1.455

+1.625

+1.681

+1.726

+2.217

+2.343

+2.579

+3.011

+3.040

+3.208

+3.360

+4.373

+4.609

+11.877

+42.962

Gap

-

+0.852

+0.232

+0.089

+0.047

+0.235

+0.170

+0.056

+0.045

+0.491

+0.126

+0.236

+0.432

+0.029

+0.168

+0.152

+1.013

+0.236

+7.268

+31.085

In Lap

9

10

8

8

9

11

9

9

10

7

9

9

8

11

12

8

8

7

8

6

2nd Best

48.269

48.772

49.164

49.425

49.114

49.328

49.636

49.581

49.861

50.189

50.323

50.518

51.232

51.371

51.537

51.373

52.297

52.488

1:02.117

1:33.462

Total Tm

10:32.852

10:27.264

10:16.570

10:10.527

10:11.799

10:26.837

10:09.174

10:09.942

10:22.898

10:48.686

10:18.834

10:33.338

10:09.892

10:44.319

10:48.200

10:13.972

10:14.158

10:12.975

10:21.976

9:50.474

Sorted on Best Lap time6º Trofeu Karting Cooppnes
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